
200 W. Longhorn Payson, A2  85541 
Phone: (928) 474-2294 FAX (928) 474-0909 

To: Arizona Corporation Commission 

Date: December 19,2006 

Attn: Docket Control Center 

57 

Enclosed is the November 06 PGA Report, 14 copies as requested by the Office of 
Compliance. 
Decision # 61225. DOCKET NO:G-00000C-98-0568. 

Thank you, 

Linda Dinardi 

Serving Northern Gila County, Arizona 
Heating Cooling Cooking Hot Water Clothes Drying 



ENERGY WEST ARIZONA 

MONTH OF 

RESIDENTIAL 
COMMERCIAL 

CONTRACT 
SCHOOL 

BANK BALANCE FORWARD 

PURCHASES (THERMS) 

PURCHASES (DOLLARS) 

TRANSPORTATION COSTS 

Monthly Interest: 
3 months financial 

PURCHASES (THERMS) 

FUEL ADJUSTER 
Surcharge 

PGA Adiuster 

PREPAREKS NAME: Linda Dinardi 
Decision 61 225 Docket No: G-00000C-98-0568 

Novem ber-06 

SALES SALES CUSTOMER SALES 
THERMS $'S COUNTS Gallons 

195834.809 $462,838 7,183 21 5,203 
36992.805 $87,366 469 40,651 
3301 0.780 $68,490 61 36,276 
7309.802 $14,929 55 8,033 

273148.196 $633,622 7,768 300,163 

TOTALS 
( I  ,388,470.08) 

398,296 

546,320 

35,715 

5.24% http://www.federalreserve.gov/releases/H 1 51 

Gallons Therms 
437,688 398,296 398,296 

437,688 398,296 

Jan-07 
$0.5500 
$0.6805 

$1.2305 

http://www.federalreserve.gov/releases/H


ENERGY WEST ARIZONA 

COMPANY NAME: ENERGY WEST -ARIZONA Decision 61225 ATTACHMENT - 3 
PREPARERS NAME: Linda Dinardi Docket NO: G-00000C-98-0568 PAGE 1 OF 3 
PHONE NO.: (928) 474-2294 

EXHIBIT A 

BANK BALANCE FORMAT 
MONTH OF Novem ber-06 

1 
2 
3 

4 

5 
6 

7 

8 
9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

BEGINNING BANK BALANCE 
COST OF PURCHASED GAS (EXHIBIT B, LINE 17) 
TRANSPORTATION COSTS (EXHIBIT B, LINE 18) 

TOTAL COST TO BE RECOVERED (1+2+3) 

SALES -THERMS (EXHIBIT B, LINE 5) 
BASE PERIOD FUEL COST PER THERM 

AMOUNT RECOVERED BY BASE PERIOD GAS COSTS (5 X 6) 

SALES -THERMS (EXHIBIT B, LINE 5) 
ROLLING AVERAGE PGA-PER THERM 

AMT. RECOVERED FROM ROLLING AVG (8 X 9) 

TOTAL AMOUNT RECOVERED (7 + I O )  

ADJUSTMENTS (PLEASE ATTACH EXHIBIT) A 

MONTHLY SUBTOTAL (4-1 I+ OR - 12) 

MONTHLY INTEREST @ (financial 3 mnths commercial) E 1 ' 5.24% 

END OF MONTH BANK BALANCE (13 + OR - 14) 

($1,388,470.08) 
$546,320.06 
$35,715.35 

$1,970,505.49 

273,148 
$0.6248 

$1 70,662.99 

273,148 

$169,870.86 

$340,533.85 

($1,479,740 13) 

($6,062.99) 

($1,485,803.12) 



ENERGY WEST ARIZONA 

COMPANY NAME: ENERGY WEST - ARIZONA 
PREPARERS NAME: Linda Dinardi 

Decision 61225 
Docket No: G-00000C-98-0568 

PHONE NO.: (928) 474-2294 

EXHIBIT B MONTH OF 

SALES - PURCHASES DATA 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

11 
12 
13 
14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

SALES (THERMS) 
El 

RESIDENTIAL 
COMMERCIAL 
CONTRACT 
SCHOOL 

TOTAL SALES (THERMS) 

RESIDENTIAL 
COMMERCIAL 
CONTRACT 
SCHOOL 

TOTAL SALES (DOLLARS) 

NUMBER OF CUSTOMERS 
RESIDENTIAL 
COMMERCIAL 
CONTRACT 
SCHOOL 

TOTAL CUSTOMERS 

PURCHASES (THERMS) 

PURCHASES (DOLLARS) 

TRANSPORTATION COSTS 

ATTACHMENT - 3 
PAGE 2 OF 3 

Novem ber-06 

THERMS 
195,835 
36,993 
33,014 

7,310 

273,148 

462,838 
87,366 
68,490 
14,929 

633,622 

7,183 
469 

61 
55 

7,768 

398,296 

546,320 

35,715 

PGANEWAZXLS 



ENERGY WEST -ARIZONA 
Exhibit A Surcharge Collected 

Novem be r-06 
Decision 61 225 
Docket No: G-00000C-98-0568 

Balance Forward (Unrecovered Gas Cost) (1,388,470.08) 

Total Sales in Therms 273,148 

Surcharge per Therm x $0.5500 

Amount Recovered = $150,231.51 

0 



Energy West Inc. 
Energy West - Arizona Division 

Month / Date 

Attachment 2.0 
Sheet No. 1.1 

Rate Effective PGA This PGA Last Change 
Schedule Date Period Period =A - B 

A B 

Preparer's Name: Linda Dinardi 
SPECIAL RATE RIDER 

PURCHASED GAS ADJUSTMENT (PGA) TO RATES 
RATE RIDER NO. 1.1 

A P P Ll CA B I Ll TY 
Applicable to all utility therm sales within the company's certificated area. 

January-06 
February-06 

March-06 
April-06 
May-06 

June-06 
J u ly-06 

August-06 
Septem ber-06 

October-06 
November-06 
December-06 

January-07 

All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 

1 / I  12006 
2/1/2006 
3/1/2006 
4/1/2006 
5/1/2006 
6/1/2006 
7/1/2006 
8/1/2006 
9/1/2006 

10/1/2006 
1 1 / I  /2006 
12/1/2006 
1 / I  /2007 

$0.5205 
$0.5205 
$0.5722 
$0.5 722 
$0.5722 
$0.5876 
$0.5991 
$0.6020 
$0.6081 
$0.61 51 
$0.621 9 
$0.6390 
$0.6805 

$0.4790 
$0.5205 
$0.5205 
$0.5722 
$0.5722 
$0.5722 
$0.5876 
$0.5991 
$0.6020 
$0.6081 
$0.61 51 
$0.621 9 
$0.6390 

$0.041 5 
$0.0000 
$0.051 7 
$0.0000 
$0.0000 
$0.01 54 
$0.01 15 
$0.0029 
$0.0061 
$0.0070 
$0.0068 
$0.01 71 
$0.041 5 

S u rcha rg e 

$0. 525 
$0. 525 
$0. 525 
$0. 525 
$0. 525 
$0. 525 
$0.5500 
$0.5500 
$0.5500 
$0.5500 
$0.5500 
$0.5500 
$0.5500 

Effective Date: 01/01/07 
sued by Douglas R. Mann, Vice President and General Manager 
lecision # I  6994 Surcharge Decision #68814 
locket No: G-00000C-98-0568 Docket # G-0296A-06-0290 





Invoice 

Energy West - Propane 
200 W. LONGHORN 
PAYSON. AZ. 85541 

Ph: 928-474-2294 
Fax: 928-474-0909 

Bill To 

200 W. LONGHORN 
PAYSON, AZ. 85541 

Ph: 928-474-2294 

Item 
11 

t2 

Date: NOV-06 
NOV-06 Invoice #: 

PO#: 

Shipped: 
FOB: 

Terms: NET 10 

Ship To 

Unit Price Amour 
$1.2482 $546,320.06 

late Description 
Nov-06 Propane Gallons 

Freight 

Unit Quanti0 
437,688 

437,688 

Shipping 

Payment 
Total Invoice $582,035.41 

Balance Duel $582,035.41 

Message 
Prepared by: Linda Dinardi 
Phone: (928) 474-2294 


